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Stand Jonge Duiven Kort B-Groep
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Kees Hoeben

A

.J. de Jong
Jellema
Jelsma
Hoekstra
Westra

Totpnt

5961.
5615.
4641.
4231.
2871.
1767.
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Groep B

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Kees Hoeben
A.J. de Jong
H. Hoekstra
U. Jellema
M. Westra

Totpnt

5580.
4388.
2684.
1660.

869.
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